
Run - Route 15 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Driver: Vehicle: 272 | Mon, Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 

    

#1 - 6:43 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:25 

#2 - 6:45 AM - / 1418 Old Post Rd 

#3 - 6:46 AM - / 22 Bishop Nelson Rd 

#4 - 6:47 AM - / 62 Bishop Nelson Rd 

#5 - 6:47 AM - / 96 Bishop Nelson Rd 

#6 - 7:00 AM - / 530 Ridge Rd 

#7 - 7:04 AM - / 110 Schoolhouse Rd 

#8 - 7:04 AM - /120 Dahlgren Rd 

#9 - 7:05 AM - / 185 Dahlgren Road 

#10 - 7:09 AM - / 135 Maple Ln 

#11 - 7:10 AM - / 12 Hemlock St 

#12 - 7:10 AM - / 35 Hemlock St



#13 -7:11 AM - / 47 Hemlock St 

#14 - 7:12 AM - / 59 Hemlock St 

#15 -7:12 AM - / 48 Balsam Dr 

#16 - 7:13 AM - /34 Balsam Dr 

#17 - 7:13 AM - /19 Balsam Dr 

#18 -7:14 AM - /16 Spruce St 

#19 -7:15 AM - /101 Maple Ln S 

#20 - 7:16 AM - /93 Maple Ln S 

#21 -7:16 AM - /73 Maple Ln 

#22 -7:17 AM- /68 Maple Ln S 

#23 - 7:18 AM - /17 Maple Ln 

#24 -7:18 AM - /12 Maple Ln S 

#25 - 7:21 AM - / High School 

#26 - 7:30 AM - Elementary School / Middle School 

om. se ak An me



#27 - 7:35 AM - / Primary School 

#28 - 7:37 AM - Bus Garage



Run - Route 15 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,Fri Driver: Vehicle: 272 
        

#1 - 2:05 PM - / High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - Elementary School / Middle School 

#3 - 2:40 PM - / Primary School 

#4 - 2:43 PM - / 1418 Old Post Rd 

#5 - 2:45 PM - / 22 Bishop Nelson Rd 

#6 - 2:46 PM - / 62 Bishop Nelson Rd 

#7 - 2:46 PM - / 98 Bishop Nelson Rd 

#8 - 2:54 PM - / 530 Ridge Rd 

#9 - 3:07 PM - / 110 Schoolhouse Rd 

#10 - 3:15 PM - /120 Dahlgren Rd 

#11 - 3:16 PM - / 185 Dahlgren Trailer Park 

#12 - 3:20 PM - / 135 Maple Ln 

mm el em mn RA Ne a oa



#13 - 3:20 PM - / 12 Hemlock St 

#14 - 3:21 PM - / 35 Hemlock St 

#15 - 3:22 PM - / 47 Hemlock St 

#16 - 3:22 PM - / 59 Hemlock St 

#17 - 3:23 PM - / 48 Balsam Dr 

#18 - 3:24 PM - /34 Balsam Dr 

#19 - 3:24 PM - /19 Balsam Dr 

#20 - 3:25 PM - / 16 Spruce St 

#21 - 3:26 PM - /107 Maple Ln S 

#22 - 3:27 PM - /93 Maple Ln S 

#23 - 3:27 PM -/ 73 Maple Ln 

#24 - 3:27 PM - /68 Maple Ln S 

#25 - 3:28 PM -/ 37 Maple Ln 

#26 - 3:31 PM - Bus Garage


